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Data Sheet
Reference No.:44222

High Performance Sawing Centre

Brand: RATTUNDE

Model: ACS 102/2/BM+CFMCURVE+SCB+SRT+PI

YoM, approx.: 2007 used
Reconditioned:

Controls: SIEMENS S7

Feedstock Tube
external diameter min.:
Dis Capl maks.:

wall thickness min.:
length min.:

lenght max.:

Product (profile, tube)
length min.:
lenght max.:

ELEKTRIK DEGERLERI
Baglanti Gulcu:
Baglanti Voltaji:
Frekans:

Additional Information:

Internal ID: FIX23/Rattunde?

Used Machines - Overhauls - Liquidations

10 mm
105 mm
0.8 mm

3000 mm
12500 mm

20 mm
2000 mm

100 kVA
400 V
50 Hz

Rattunde ACS 102/2/BM+CFMcurve+SCB+SRT+PI

+ CFMcurve end machining on both sides with

automatic adjustment

Performance data (actual production): + 2500 pcs/h

(sawing only) + 1800 pcs/h (with chamfering CFM)

Exclusions from supply (even when visible on photos):

- the equipment is sold without crate roller table

Tools are not included in the scope of delivery.
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